

NEW DELHI BAR ASSOCIATION (REGD)

PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI – 110001

· ·	www.naba.co
Ref	Date

SANTOSH MISHRA PRESIDENT 9811330990

ALOK KUMAR PANDEY VICE-PRESIDENT 9899499375

NEERAJ HONY. SECRETARY 9811075937

NEELAM CHAUDHARY ADDL. SECRETARY 9811288073

NARESH KUMAR TREASURER 9313056556

AJAY SINGH BIDHURI MEMBER LIBRARY 9953098101

RAJIV JAIN SR. MEMBER EXECUTIVE (25 YEARS) 9811542539

RAHUL DEV TYAGI SR. MEMBER EXECUTIVE (20 YEARS) 9312276235

PUKHRAJ MEMBER EXECUTIVE (LADY) 9268292802

NAVEEN KAPILA MEMBER EXECUTIVE 9654228798

ANUJ SHARMA MEMBER EXECUTIVE 9870450035 19th of July, 2018

MS. POONAM A BAMBA

Ld. District & Sessions judge, Patiala House Courts New Delhi.

Sub: Committee for Prevention, Prohibition & Redressal of Complaints of Sexual Harassment

Respected Madam

With due respect, we wish to state that as submitted in the meeting held on 16/07/2018 with your good-self, New Delhi Bar Association has constituted a Committee for Prevention, Prohibition & Redressal of Complaints of Sexual Harassment with the following members to deal with issues realating to Sexual Harasment of women at workplace.

Chairperson and Members of the Committee

1. Mrs. Manju Bhatnagar

-9818244723-

Chairperson

2. Ms. Arti Bansal

-9999442349

Member

3. Mr. Nirmal Singh

-9810328791-

Member

4. Mr. Bhuwan Chandra Bhat -9891237346-

Member

Ms.Archana Gaur(Adhivakta Parishad)-9810082539-Member

(MRS.) SANTOSH MISHRA

PRÈSIDENT

IONY. SECRETARY

lease with the